
Celebrate May 
Day by sending 
greetings to the 

Socialist this year.
Because if we’re to 

banish the Tories and 
Blairites for good, and 
end the billionaires’ 
world austerity barrage, 
workers and young people 
need socialist ideas and 
solidarity in the fightback.

May Day greetings help 
fund the newspaper which 
exists to spread them. 

Globally, the capitalist 
establishment has been 
rocked by mass popular 
uprisings. In Britain, 
the need for organised 
workers’ action against the 
Tories couldn’t be clearer.

Which paper details a 
fighting industrial strategy 
to beat the anti-union 
laws? Who explains 
how councils can set 
budgets that defy the 
Tory cuts? Where can you 
read about the practical 
programme needed to 
reconstitute a mass party 
for working-class political 
representation?

The Socialist. We report 
and discuss strategy for 
the strikes and struggles 
the bosses’ press smears or 
ignores.

■ Return form to May Day, The Socialist, PO Box 1398, 
Enfield EN1 9GT. Pay at socialistparty.org.uk/mayday, 
or make cheques payable to Socialist Publications Ltd.

GROUP NAME

CONTACT NAME

EMAIL

PHONE

GREETING TEXT (continue overleaf if needed)

■ Special rates available for youth and student 
groups. Prices negotiable for other groups if needed.

■ Final deadline: 5pm on Thursday 16 April 2020

Including technical information and resources...
■ Read more and pay: socialistparty.org.uk/mayday
■ All queries to: jamesivens@socialistparty.org.uk

Spread
Full page
Half page
Quarter page
1/8 page
1/16 page
1/32 page

538x313mm
259x313mm
256x156mm
128x153mm
124x76mm
Text only
Text only

£800
£500
£300
£170

£90
£55
£30

We are a campaigning, 
working-class newspaper

Questions? Suggestions?

Share solidarity and help 
fund us: prices below

Place your greeting today

GREETING VALUE (see right)

ADDRESS

POSTCODE

D
is

co
u

n
t

£640
£400
£240
£136

£72
£44
£2420

%
 o

ff
 fo

r 
pa

ym
en

t r
ec

ei
ve

d 
by

 5
pm

 o
n 

W
ed

s 
1 

Ap
ril

 2
02

0

formerlytheSocialistwith

May Day
greetings

2020


