

elebrate May Day by sending greetings to the Socialist this year.

Because if we're to banish the Tories and Blairites for good, and end the billionaires' world austerity barrage, workers and young people need socialist ideas and solidarity in the fightback.

May Day greetings help fund the newspaper which exists to spread them.

Globally, the capitalist establishment has been rocked by mass popular uprisings. In Britain, the need for organised workers' action against the Tories couldn't be clearer.

Which paper details a fighting industrial strategy to beat the anti-union laws? Who explains how councils can set budgets that defy the Tory cuts? Where can you read about the practical programme needed to reconstitute a mass party for working-class political representation?

The Socialist. We report and discuss strategy for the strikes and struggles the bosses' press smears or ignores.

Place your greeting today : We are a campaigning,

GROUP NAME

GREETING TEXT (continue overleaf if needed)

GREETING VALUE (see right)

■ Return form to May Day, The Socialist, PO Box 1398, Enfield EN1 9GT. Pay at **socialistparty.org.uk/mayday**, or make cheques payable to Socialist Publications Ltd.

CONTACT NAME	
EMAIL	
PHONE	
ADDRESS	
	POSTCODE



Share solidarity and help fund us: prices below

the struggles

Special rates available for youth and student groups. Prices negotiable for other groups if needed.

Spread	538x313mm	£800	s d	£640
Full page	259x313mm	£500		£400
Half page	256x156mm	£300	2	£240
Quarter page	128x153mm	£170	ਿ ਰ ਦੇ ਉ	£136
1/8 page	124x76mm	£90	T i D G	£72
1/16 page	Text only	£55		£44
• 1/32 page	Text only	£30	H a g g H	£24

■ Final deadline: 5pm on Thursday 16 April 2020

Questions? Suggestions?

Including technical information and resources... **Read more and pay: socialistparty.org.uk/mayday** All queries to: jamesivens@socialistparty.org.uk